

FOI 0137/2023 Response

The name and email address of the person with your Trust that holds the following job titles:

1. Senior Information Risk Officer (SIRO)

Dave Tomlinson

david.tomlinson5@nhs.net

2. Chief Information Officer (CIO)

Carl Beet

c.beet@nhs.net

3. Chief Information Security Officer (CISO) (Chief Clinical Information Officer)

James Reed

jamesreed@nhs.net

4. Direct of Information Technology

N/A

5. Head of Governance

Please note that we are unable to provide the contact details for the Trust's Head of Governance.

This is because we do not routinely release staff members information for those under a band 8c role.

6. Caldicott Guardian

Dr Fabida Aria

fabida.aria@nhs.net

7. Head of Risk/Compliance

Please note that we are unable to provide the contact details for the Trust's Head of Governance.

This is because we do not routinely release staff members information for those under a band 8c role.